Barcelona Arabian Horse Cup (C

International)

Barcelona, Spain

21 Aug 2021, Yearling Fillies

B
Position Horse

1st Name: IRALDA AL

SHIRAA
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Shiraa

Stables

2nd Name: LOHENBERG

KALINKA
Colour: grey

Owner: M.CARAYON

Jérome

3rd Name: IRVINNA AL

SHIRAA
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Shiraa

Stables

4th Name: NG AYALA

Colour: grey
Owner: NG
ARABIANS

Score
91.88

91

90.25

88.88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

G.R. T.T.

TYPE 19.5 195

19.5 195
B&T 18.5 18.5
LEGS 16 15.5

MOVE 19 19

Rl G

G.R. T.T.

19.5 195

19 19.5

B&T 17.5 18

LEGS 15.5 15
MOVE 19.5 19

Rl G

G.R. T.T.

19.5 19

19 19

B&T 18 18
LEGS 15 15.5

MOVE 18.5 18.5

G.R. T.T.
TYPE 18.5

18.5

18.5 18.5
B&T 18 17.5
LEGS 15 15.5

MOVE 18.5 18.5

M.G.

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

M.G.

19.5
19.5
17.5
15
19.5

M.G.

19.5
19
17.5
15
19

M.G.

19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

A.A.

19
19
18.5
15
19

A.A.

19.5
19
18.5
15
19

A.A.

19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
19

A.A.

18.5
18.5
18.5
15
18.5



5th Name: SA 88.38
ARZACHENA
Colour: grey
Owner: SCIPIONI
ANGELO IMP.IND.

Judges

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG
A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE

G.R. T.T. M.G.

TYPE 18.5 18.5 19
18 18.5 19

B&T 17.5 175 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15

MOVE 185 185 185

A.A.
19
18.5
17.5
15
19
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